
Sunday, February 17, 2019Carrollton Runners Prediction Run 5K
@Josey Ranch Athletic Complex, Carrollton TXwww.CarrolltonRunners.com

39F Clear 73%H 12mphN
5K Off :7:35 am

Place OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp NetChipTime PacePredicted DifferenceChipStart 1stH 2ndH 5K [Lap]

1 16 449   Kumiko McCoy (F69) 3 F65-69     31:46.944 10:13.831:45 1.946.6

2 6 089   John Nance (M70) 6 M70-74     27:02.380 8:42.227:00 2.382.8

3 3 811   Robert Landon (M59) 3 M55-59     24:02.887 7:44.424:00 2.893.4

4 23 024   Carol Creech (F68) 7 F65-69     42:30.209 13:40.842:43 12.793.3

5 11 008   David Mask (M66) 10 M65-69     30:44.161 9:53.630:30 14.161.9

6 4 155   Ruben Arevalo (M63) 4 M60-64     25:28.302 8:11.925:13 15.300.0

7 15 157   Phil Murch (M61) 13 M60-64     31:01.863 9:59.330:45 16.866.2

8 12 283   Ruben Reyes (M63) 11 M60-64     30:52.079 9:56.130:30 22.086.3

9 1 255   John Cosentino (M56) 1 M55-59     23:58.681 7:43.123:05 53.680.0

10 14 003   Virpi Pihlaja-niinisto (F57) 2 F55-59     31:00.236 9:58.832:00 59.765.6

11 10 345   Ryan Pogue (M47) 9 M45-49     29:24.960 9:28.128:25 59.9612.2

12 2 117   Vijayan Nair (M56) 2 M55-59     24:05.551 7:45.323:00 65.550.3

13 18 261   John Kramer (M57) 14 M55-59     36:10.952 11:38.837:28 77.0523.7

14 9 265   Kuay Sullivan (F53) 1 F50-54     29:24.241 9:27.928:02 82.243.8

15 7 998   Harri Niinisto (M62) 7 M60-64     27:05.542 8:43.225:30 95.544.4

16 5 193   Julio Lopez (M63) 5 M60-64     26:43.147 8:36.025:00 103.151.3

17 8 097   Nathan Bruser (M47) 8 M45-49     27:43.576 8:55.529:29 105.4211.2

18 13 012   Doug Waters (M54) 12 M50-54     30:49.890 9:55.429:00 109.8910.5

19 22 106   Robert Simpson (M63) 16 M60-64     41:49.222 13:27.639:40 129.227.1

20 20 044   Amie Goins (F47) 6 F45-49     41:42.200 13:25.439:22 140.208.3

21 21 050   Chris Goins (M48) 15 M45-49     41:43.066 13:25.739:22 141.078.2

22 25 246   Sheila Holen (F47) 9 F45-49     50:10.287 16:08.953:00 169.719.1

23 17 995   Yanira Lopez (F56) 4 F55-59     31:57.405 10:17.235:00 182.604.6

24 24 994   Meng Hsuan Li (F29) 8 F25-29     43:26.431 13:58.934:00 566.434.7

25 19 041   Kay Scott (F49) 5 F45-49     34:57.767 11:15.245:00 602.235:32.1

26 27 193   Julio Lopez (M63) [2] 18 M60-64     27:32.268 8:51.827:00 32.2726:44.5

27 26 117   Vijayan Nair (M56) [2] 17 M55-59     27:32.371 8:51.826:00 92.3724:40.4

20 7 FasterSlowerMost Accurate Predictor(s) wins gift card(s).

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

 Positive Split

 Negative Split
Difference # of Seconds off Prediction

Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)



By Order of Finish

OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp City NetChipTime Pace ClockTimeChipStart 1stH 2ndH  Diff AgeGD5K [Lap]

1 255 John Cosentino (M56) 1 M55-59 Plano     23:58.681 7:43.1   23:58.6810.0 53.68 64.6%

2 117 Vijayan Nair (M56) 2 M55-59 Plano     24:05.551 7:45.3   24:05.8060.3 65.55 64.3%

3 811 Robert Landon (M59) 3 M55-59 Allen     24:02.887 7:44.4   24:06.2913.4 2.89 66.1%

4 155 Ruben Arevalo (M63) 4 M60-64 Carrollton     25:28.302 8:11.9   25:28.3020.0 15.30 64.7%

5 193 Julio Lopez (M63) 5 M60-64 Farmers Branch     26:43.147 8:36.0   26:44.4701.3 103.15 61.6%

6 089 John Nance (M70) 6 M70-74 Rowlett     27:02.380 8:42.2   27:05.2202.8 2.38 65.2%

7 998 Harri Niinisto (M62) 7 M60-64 Paimio     27:05.542 8:43.2   27:09.9394.4 95.54 60.3%

8 097 Nathan Bruser (M47) 8 M45-49 Higland Village     27:43.576 8:55.5   27:54.74011.2 105.42 51.9%

9 265 Kuay Sullivan (F53) 1 F50-54 Coppell     29:24.241 9:27.9   29:28.0763.8 82.24 59.8%

10 345 Ryan Pogue (M47) 9 M45-49 Carrollton     29:24.960 9:28.1   29:37.20712.2 59.96 49.0%

11 008 David Mask (M66) 10 M65-69 Lewisville     30:44.161 9:53.6   30:46.1011.9 14.16 55.1%

12 283 Ruben Reyes (M63) 11 M60-64 Carrollton     30:52.079 9:56.1   30:58.4046.3 22.08 53.4%

13 012 Doug Waters (M54) 12 M50-54 Carrollton     30:49.890 9:55.4   31:00.37510.5 109.89 49.4%

14 003 Virpi Pihlaja-niinisto (F57) 2 F55-59 Paimio     31:00.236 9:58.8   31:05.7945.6 59.76 59.8%

15 157 Phil Murch (M61) 13 M60-64 Frisco     31:01.863 9:59.3   31:08.1076.2 16.86 52.1%

16 449 Kumiko McCoy (F69) 3 F65-69 Euless     31:46.944 10:13.8   31:53.5746.6 1.94 69.8%

17 995 Yanira Lopez (F56) 4 F55-59 Farmers Branch     31:57.405 10:17.2   32:02.0234.6 182.60 57.2%

18 261 John Kramer (M57) 14 M55-59 Plano     36:10.952 11:38.8   36:34.69723.7 77.05 43.2%

19 041 Kay Scott (F49) 5 F45-49 Bedford     34:57.767 11:15.2   40:29.8375:32.1 602.23 47.8%

20 044 Amie Goins (F47) 6 F45-49 Garland     41:42.200 13:25.4   41:50.4768.3 140.20 39.1%

21 050 Chris Goins (M48) 15 M45-49 Garland     41:43.066 13:25.7   41:51.2468.2 141.07 34.8%

22 106 Robert Simpson (M63) 16 M60-64 Coppell     41:49.222 13:27.6   41:56.3287.1 129.22 39.4%

23 024 Carol Creech (F68) 7 F65-69 Plano     42:30.209 13:40.8   42:33.4863.3 12.79 51.3%

24 994 Meng Hsuan Li (F29) 8 F25-29 Grapevine     43:26.431 13:58.9   43:31.1014.7 566.43 34.1%

25 246 Sheila Holen (F47) 9 F45-49 Lewisville     50:10.287 16:08.9   50:19.4219.1 169.71 32.5%

26 117 Vijayan Nair (M56) [2] 17 M55-59 Plano     27:32.371 8:51.8   52:12.75924:40.4 92.37 56.3%

27 193 Julio Lopez (M63) [2] 18 M60-64 Farmers Branch     27:32.268 8:51.8   54:16.74026:44.5 32.27 59.8%

Average Finish Time: 32:15 Average Age Grade: 53.4%

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

 Positive Split

 Negative Split
Difference # of Seconds off Prediction

Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)


